Creating a better future for You

H30-M8 D40 nonuaMuaHbIN LUANHAPUYECKUA ONOPHbIA U3ONATOP

SKU
EAN
LBet

HoMuHanbHoe HanpsixeHue

V)

ConpoTusneHue usonsumm
(kV)

Pabouas temneparypa (°C)
Marepuan

MoHTax

LvpuHa (MM)

AdnuHa (MM)

BbicoTa (MmM)

Pesbba

MomeHT 3aTtaXxku (Hm)
OrHeynopHocTb

Kon CN8

Ynakoska (LUT.)

MIB3008D40
4744397020352
KpacHbiii

750

130

Polyamide PA6, 30% fiberglass
Screw

41

41

30

8

25,5

UL94 Vo

85446090

50

MOREK IT OU
P&rnu maantee 160j,
11317 Tallinn
ScToHMS

TenedoH: +372 6041 423
Anpec an. noytbl: morek@morek.eu
Per. Homep: 11013247
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